



Öğrenci No Not

16054063 DC

160A1082 CB

17051907 FF

18051705 FF

18051908 CC

19042704 CC

19051003 DD

19051009 CB

19051019 CB

19051022 CB

19051030 BB

19051038 CB

19051039 BB

19051044 FD

19051051 CB

19051054 BA

19051063 BA

19051070 BB

19051072 BB

19051075 CB

19051077 BB

19051078 CB

19051910 CB

20042627 BB

20051004 CB

20051009 CB

20051015 BB

20051020 BB

20051022 BB

20051027 CB

20051031 BB

20051040 CB

20051041 BB

20051044 CC

20051046 CC

20051050 CB

20051055 BB

20051066 BA

20051067 BB

20051070 BB

20051072 CB

20051604 DC

20051705 CB

20051905 FF

200A3034

Ad Soyad

SEFA UMUT KAYA

DOĞAN CAN SERİNKAYA 

FATİH YASİN

TUBA DURLANIK

RANIM KATTAN

NESLİŞAH AKTAŞ

ZEYNEP BURÇİN YILDIZ 

BUSE ÇİMEN

HATİCE TEZCAN

İCLAL SAADET YANMIŞ 

ŞEVVAL KASAP

ALEYNA BÜŞRA DİNÇ 

BUSE YALTAOĞLU

ZEYNEP OCAK

SEYİT YILDIZ

MELTEM İÇİN

BÜŞRANUR ÖZTÜRK 

MEHMET BATIN KOÇER 

NİHAN ŞİMŞEK

FURKAN BEZCİ

MELİKE SAFİYE ÖLMEZOĞLU 

ELİF AYDOĞAN

AMJAD DALAH

MUSTAFA ALPARSLAN ÇİÇEK

EYLÜL AYDIN

BERİL KAVALCI

ALİZE MENEKŞE

ECE NİL POLAT

EYLÜL DOĞA OLUK

CANER DOĞRU

NAZLICAN ÖZTÜRK 

BİRHAT TEYMUR

ZİŞAN KARTALTEPE

MELEK OZAN

DURU KIBICI

HAKAN SEZER

CEREN CANAT

EREN ÜREMEZ

EMİNE SUDE ÖZKAN 

AYŞEGÜL GÜNDÜZ

EDA ACATAY

CEMRE YAVUZ

METEHAN OKUT

ĞİD ELCASIM

GİRAYHAN ÖZMEN

CB


